LEAD-ACID
 BATTERIES
Asterion lead-acid
rechargeable batteries
ASTERION is a brand of reliable lead-
acid VRLA batteries (Valve Regulated
Lead Acid), presented on the Russian
market since 2001. ASTERION is widely

(%
)
Service life (years)
 asterion-batt.co.za
Standard sizes
Type Voltage, V
Capacitance,
Ah*
Length (±2),
mm
Width
(±2), mm
Height max
(±2), mm
Weight, kg Body Terminal type
GEL12-15 12 15 151 98 100 3.7 D Knife F2
GEL12-20 12 20 181 77 167 5.3 E Bolt + nut
Ø 5.5 mm
GEL12-26 12 26 174 166 125 8.1 E For M5 bolt
GEL12-33 12 33 194 132 168 10.6 B For M6 bolt
GEL12-45 12 45 196 166 173 14.1 E For M6 bolt
GEL12-55 12 55** 228 137 214 16.7 B For M6 bolt
GEL12-65 12 65** 350 167 173 23.5 E For M6 bolt
GEL12-75 12 75** 260 168 219 23 B For M6 bolt
GEL12-85 12 85** 260 168 219 25.2 B For M6 bolt
GEL12-100 12 100** 333 173 222 32.5 В For M6 bolt
GEL12-120 12 120** 406 172 228 38.4 В For M8 bolt
GEL12-150 12 150** 484 170 241 48.1 В For M8 bolt
GEL12-200 12 200** 522 239 222 64.7 F For M8 bolt
*Capacitance is indicated at the 20-hour discharge.
**Capacitance is indicated at the 10-hour discharge.
Discharge characteristics
Type

Number of cycles
Service life (years)
SOLAR SERIES
Standard sizes
Type Voltage, V
Capacitance,
Ah*
Length (±1),
mm
Width (±1),
mm
Height max
(±1), mm
Weight, kg Body Terminal type
GX12-12 12 12 151 95 101 3.67 D Knife F2
GX12-17 12 17 181 77 167 5.5 E Bolt + nut
Ø 5.5 mm
GX12-24 12 24 166 175 125 8.3 E For M5 bolt
GX12-33 12 33 195 130 180 11 B For M6 bolt
GX12-40 12 40 197 165 170 14.7 E For M6 bolt
GX12-45 12 45 197 165 170 14.6 E For M6 bolt
GX12-55 12 55 239 132 210 17.3 B For M6 bolt
GX12-60 12 60 258 166 235 23 B For M6 bolt
GX12-65 12 65 350 167 183 23.4 B For M6 bolt
GX12-75 12 75 258 166 215 23.5 В For M6 bolt
GX12-80 12 80 350 167 183 24 В For M6 bolt
GX12-90 12 90** 306 169 215 30 В For M6 bolt
GX12-100 12 100** 330 171 220 32 B For M6 bolt
GX12-120 12 120** 410 176 224 38 В For M8 bolt
GX12-150 12 150** 482 170 240 47 В For M8 bolt
GX12-200 12 200** 522 238 227 65 F For M8 bolt
GX12-230 12 230* 520 269 208 72.6 F For M8 bolt
*Capacitance is indicated at the 20-hour discharge.
**Capacitance is indicated at the 10-hour discharge.
Discharge characteristics
Type